

T
ITEM NO.80

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5141-5143 OF 2008

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

SUNDER (D) BY LRS. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HUKMI DEVI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 1758-1760 of 2010

(With office report)

Date: 05/09/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Hema Sahu, Adv.

Mr. C.L. Sahu, Adv.

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha ,Adv

Mrs. Mona K. Rajvanshi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Civil Appeal NO. 1758-1760 of 2010

Deleted.

Remaining Matters

Registry to process the matter for final hearing.

|
|
|

|
|
|

|
REGISTRAR

(S.G. SHAH)

|
|
|

rd